Team

Cross-Country
Volleyball
Basketball
Track

Season

Fall

Fall
Fall/Winter
Spring

Male

34
23
0
0

Female

32
26
0
0

Non-
Binary

O O O o

ROLLING HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL: 2021-2022 SB 1349 REPORT

Total Student
Athletes - First Day
of Competition

66
49
0
0

Male

430
430
430
430

Female

410
410
410
410

Non-
Binary

o O O O

Total

840
840
0
0

Male

7.91%
5.35%
0.00%
0.00%

Female

7.80%
6.34%
0.00%
0.00%



Total Student
Non- Athletes/Total Students

Binary Enrolled
0.00% 15.71%
0.00% 11.69%
0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00%



