## ROLLING HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL: 2021-2022 SB 1349 REPORT Total Student

				Non-	Athletes - First Day			Non-			
Team	Season	Male	Female	Binary	of Competition	Male	Female	Binary	Total	Male	Female
Cross-Country	Fall	34	32	0	66	430	410	0	840	7.91%	7.80%
Volleyball	Fall	23	26	0	49	430	410	0	840	5.35%	6.34%
Basketball	Fall/Winter	0	0	0	0	430	410	0	0	0.00%	0.00%
Track	Spring	0	0	0	0	430	410	0	0	0.00%	0.00%

Non- Binary	Total Student Athletes/Total Students Enrolled					
0.00%	15.71%					
0.00%	11.69%					
0.00%	0.00%					
0.00%	0.00%					